
Department of Philosophy 
Sitalkuchi College 
Course Structure 

UG Honours Course 
Session – 2017-2023 

 
BA 1St Semester: Honours: – 

 
 
Course 
Code 

Course Title Course 
type 

(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 CE1:OUTLINES OF INDIAN 
PHILOSOPHY – I 

 
C-1 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 CE2 :HISTORY OF WESTERN 
PHILOSOPHICAL THOUGHTS – 
I 

 
C-2 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 [PHILOSOPHY 
HONS.STUDENTS WILL 
CHOOSEFROM OTHER 
SUBJECTS. OTHER STUDENTS 
MAY CHOOSE FROM HERE.]  
GE1: Philosophy, Society and 
Ethic 

 
 
 
 
 

GE-1 

 
 
 
 
 

5-1-0 

 
 
 
 
 

06 

 
 
 
 
 

50 

 Environmental Studies AECC-1 4-0-0 04 50 
 SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 22 200 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BA 2nd Semester: Honours: – 
 
Course 
Code 

Course Title Course 
type 

(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 CE3:OUTLINES OF INDIAN 
PHILOSOPHY – II 

 
C-3 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 CE4 :HISTORY OF WESTERN 
PHILOSOPHICAL THOUGHTS – 
II 

 
C-4 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 [PHILOSOPHY 
HONS.STUDENTS WILL 
CHOOSEFROM OTHER 
SUBJECTS. OTHER STUDENTS 
MAY CHOOSE FROM HERE.]  
GE2: Religion 

 
 
 
 
 

GE-2 

 
 
 
 
 

5-1-0 

 
 
 
 
 

06 

 
 
 
 
 

50 
 Compulsory English/MIL AECC-2 2-0-0 04 50 
 SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 20 200 



 
BA 3rd Semester: Honours: – 

 
Course 
Code 

Course Title Course 
type 

(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 CE5: INDIAN ETHICS  
C-5 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 CE6 : WESTERN ETHICS  
C-6 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 CE7: TEXT: TARKASAMGRAHA  
C-7 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 GE 3: No course would be 
offered by Philosophy in GE-3 as 
per University Draft Guideline. 

[PHILOSOPHY HONS. 
STUDENTS WILL CHOOSE 
FROM OTHER SUBJECTS.] 

 
 
 

GE3: 

 
 
 

5-1-0 

 
 
 

06 

 
 
 

50 

 SEC 1 : BASICS OF 
COUNSELLING 

SEC-1 2-1-0 02 50 

 SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 26 250 
 

 
 

 
 

BA 4th Semester: Honours: – 
 

Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 
CE 8:WESTERN LOGIC – I C-8 5-1-0 06 50 

 
CE 9 :PSYCHOLOGY C-9 5-1-0 06 50 

 
CE 10 :PHILOSOPHY OF 
RELIGION 

C-10 5-1-0 06 50 

 GE 4: No course would be 
offered by Philosophy in GE-
4 as per University Draft 
Guideline. 
[PHILOSOPHY HONS. 
STUDENTS WILL CHOOSE 
FROM OTHER 
SUBJECTS.] 

 
 
 

GE-4 

 
 
 

5-1-0 

 
 
 

06 

 
 
 

50 

 SEC 2: CRITICAL THINKING SEC-2 2-1-0 02 50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 26 250 

 



BA 5th Semester: Honours: – 
 
Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 CE 11: SOCIO-POLITICAL 
PHILOSOPHY 

C-11 5-1-0 06 50 

 
CE 12 :WESTERN LOGIC – II C-12 5-1-0 06 50 

 DSE-1 :(Any one from the 
following:-) 
Philosophy of Mind, J. Shaffer 
Kathopanisad : Full text. 

 
 

DSE-1 

  
 

06 

 
 

50 

 DSE-2 :(any one from following:-) 
Introduction to Feminist 
Philosophy 
Nyayabindu 

 

DSE-2 

  

06 

 

50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL 
CREDIT 

24 200 

 
 
 
 

BA 6th Semester: Honours: – 
 
Course 
Code 

    Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 CE 13: 

PHILOSOPHY IN 20TH 

CENTURY : INDIAN 

 
C-13 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 CE 14 :PHILOSOPHY IN 20TH 
CENTURY 
: WESTREN 

C-14 5-1-0 06 50 

 DSE-3 :(Any one from following:-) 
Practical Ethics, P. Singer 
Samkhyakarika 

 

DSE-3 

 

5-1-0 

 

06 

 

50 

 DSE- 4: (any one from following:-
) 
Introduction to Set Theory, P. 
Suppes 

Enquiry Concerning Human 

Understanding, David Hume 

 
 

DSE-4 

 
 

5-1-0 

 
 

06 

 
 

50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL 
CREDIT 

24 200 

 
 



 
 
 

Department of Philosophy 
Sitalkuchi College 
Course Structure 

UG Programe Course 
Session – 2017-2023 

 
 

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 1st SEMESTER 
 

 
Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 DSC-1A : 
Indian Philosophy (Part – A) 

DSC 5-1-0 06 50 

  
DSC-2A : From other Subjects 

 
DSC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

  
LANGUAGE CORE COURSE 1 : 
Mother Language 

 
LCC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 Environmental Studies AECC 4-0-0 04 50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 22 200 



B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 2nd SEMESTER 
 
 
 

Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 DSC-1B : 
Indian Philosophy (Part – B) 

DSC 5-1-0 06 50 

 
DSC-2B : From other Subjects DSC 5-1-0 06 50 

 LANGUAGE CORE COURSE2 LCC 5-1-0 06 50 

 MIL/COMPULSORY ENGLISH AECC 4-0-0 02 50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 20 200 

 
 
 
 

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 3rd SEMESTER 
 
 
 

Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 DSC-1C : 
Western Metaphysics and 

Epistemology 

 
DSC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

  
DSC-2B : From other Subjects 

 
DSC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

  
LANGUAGE CORE COURSE 3 : 
Mother Language 

 
LCC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 SEC-1 : Social and Practical Role of 
Religion 

 
SEC 

 
4-0-0 

 
02 

 
50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 20 200 



B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 4th SEMESTER 
 
 
 

Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 DSC-1D : 
Social and Political Philosophy 

DSC 5-1-0 06 50 

  
DSC-D : From other Subjects 

 
DSC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

  
LANGUAGE CORE COURSE 4 : 

 
LCC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 
SEC-2 : Value Education SEC 4-0-0 02 50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 20 200 

 
 
 
 
 
 

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 5th SEMESTER 
 

Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 
DSE-1A : WESTERN LOGIC DSC 5-1-0 06 50 

 DSE-2A : 
FROM THE CHOSEN OTHER 
SUBJECT AS IN CASE OF CORE 

 
DSC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

  
GE-1 : PRACTICAL ETHICS 

 
GE 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

  
SEC-3: Basics of Counselling 

 
SEC 

 
5-1-0 

 
02 

 
50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 20 200 



B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 6th SEMESTER 
 
 
 

Course 
Code 

Course Title 
Course 

type 
(L-T-P) Credit Marks 

 DSE-1B : THEORETICAL ETHICS 
DSC 5-1-0 06 50 

 DSE-2A : 
TO BE FROM CHOSEN OTHER 
SUBJECTS 

 
DSC 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

 GE-2 : 
TO BE CHOSEN FROM OTHER 
SUBJECTS 

 
GE 

 
5-1-0 

 
06 

 
50 

  
SEC-4: Critical Thinking 

 
SEC 

 
5-1-0 

 
02 

 
50 

 
SEMESTER TOTAL CREDIT 20 200 
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