Department of Philosophy Sitalkuchi College Course Structure UG Honours Course Session – 2017-2023

BA 1St Semester: Honours: –

Course	Course Title	Course	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
Code		type			
	CE1:OUTLINES OF INDIAN				
	PHILOSOPHY – I	C-1	5-1-0	06	50
	CE2 :HISTORY OF WESTERN				
	PHILOSOPHICAL THOUGHTS –	C-2	5-1-0	06	50
	I				
	[PHILOSOPHY				
	HONS.STUDENTS WILL				
	CHOOSEFROM OTHER				
	SUBJECTS. OTHER STUDENTS				
	MAY CHOOSE FROM HERE.]				
	GE1: Philosophy, Society and	GE-1	5-1-0	06	50
	Ethic				
	Environmental Studies	AECC-1	4-0-0	04	50
	SEI	MESTER TO	TAL CREDIT	22	200

BA 2nd Semester: Honours: –

Course	Course Title	Course	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
Code		type			
	CE3:OUTLINES OF INDIAN				
	PHILOSOPHY – II	C-3	5-1-0	06	50
	CE4 :HISTORY OF WESTERN				
	PHILOSOPHICAL THOUGHTS –	C-4	5-1-0	06	50
	II				
	[PHILOSOPHY				
	HONS.STUDENTS WILL				
	CHOOSEFROM OTHER				
	SUBJECTS. OTHER STUDENTS				
	MAY CHOOSE FROM HERE.]				
	GE2: Religion	GE-2	5-1-0	06	50
	Compulsory English/MIL	AECC-2	2-0-0	04	50
	SEN	MESTER TO	TAL CREDIT	20	200

BA 3rd Semester: Honours: –

Course	Course Title	Course	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
Code		type			
	CE5: INDIAN ETHICS				
		C-5	5-1-0	06	50
	CE6: WESTERN ETHICS				
		C-6	5-1-0	06	50
	CE7: TEXT: TARKASAMGRAHA				
		C-7	5-1-0	06	50
	GE 3: No course would be				
	offered by Philosophy in GE-3 as				
	per UniversityDraft Guideline.				
	[PHILOSOPHY HONS.	GE3:	5-1-0	06	50
	STUDENTSWILL CHOOSE				
	FROM OTHER SUBJECTS.]				
	SEC 1: BASICS OF	SEC-1	2-1-0	02	50
	COUNSELLING				
	SEN	MESTER TO	TAL CREDIT	26	250

BA 4th Semester: Honours: –

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	CE 8:WESTERN LOGIC – I	C-8	5-1-0	06	50
	CE 9 : PSYCHOLOGY	C-9	5-1-0	06	50
	CE 10 :PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION	C-10	5-1-0	06	50
	GE 4: No course would be offered by Philosophy in GE-4 as per University Draft Guideline. [PHILOSOPHY HONS. STUDENTSWILL CHOOSE FROM OTHER SUBJECTS.]	GE-4	5-1-0	06	50
	SEC 2: CRITICAL THINKING	SEC-2	2-1-0	02	50
	SI	EMESTER T	OTAL CREDIT	26	250

BA 5th Semester: Honours: –

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	CE 11: SOCIO-POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY	C-11	5-1-0	06	50
	CE 12 :WESTERN LOGIC – II	C-12	5-1-0	06	50
	DSE-1: (Any one from the following:-) Philosophy of Mind, J. Shaffer Kathopanisad: Full text.	DSE-1		06	50
	DSE-2 :(any one from following:-) Introduction to Feminist Philosophy Nyayabindu	DSE-2		06	50
		24	200		

BA 6th Semester: Honours: -

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	CE 13: PHILOSOPHY IN 20 TH CENTURY :INDIAN	C-13	5-1-0	06	50
CE 14 :PHILOSOF CENTURY : WESTREN		C-14	5-1-0	06	50
	DSE-3:(Any one from following:-) Practical Ethics, P. Singer Samkhyakarika	DSE-3	5-1-0	06	50
	DSE- 4: (any one from following:-) Introduction to Set Theory, P. Suppes	DSE-4	5-1-0	06	50
	Enquiry Concerning Human Understanding, David Hume				
		SEMESTE CREDIT	ER TOTAL	24	200

Department of Philosophy Sitalkuchi College Course Structure UG Programe Course Session – 2017-2023

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 1st SEMESTER

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	DSC-1A: Indian Philosophy (Part – A)	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	DSC-2A: From other Subjects	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	LANGUAGE CORE COURSE 1 : Mother Language	LCC	5-1-0	06	50
	Environmental Studies	AECC	4-0-0	04	50
	SEMESTE	R TOTAL	CREDIT	22	200

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 2nd SEMESTER

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	DSC-1B: Indian Philosophy (Part – B)	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	DSC-2B : From other Subjects	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	LANGUAGE CORE COURSE2	LCC	5-1-0	06	50
	MIL/COMPULSORY ENGLISH	AECC	4-0-0	02	50
	SEMESTE	R TOTAL	CREDIT	20	200

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 3rd SEMESTER

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	DSC-1C: Western Metaphysics and Epistemology	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	DSC-2B: From other Subjects	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	LANGUAGE CORE COURSE 3 : Mother Language	LCC	5-1-0	06	50
	SEC-1 : Social and Practical Role of Religion	SEC	4-0-0	02	50
	SEMESTE	R TOTAL	CREDIT	20	200

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 4th SEMESTER

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	DSC-1D : Social and Political Philosophy	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	DSC-D : From other Subjects	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	LANGUAGE CORE COURSE 4 :	LCC	5-1-0	06	50
	SEC-2 : Value Education	SEC	4-0-0	02	50
	SEMESTE	R TOTAL	CREDIT	20	200

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 5th SEMESTER

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	DSE-1A: WESTERN LOGIC	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	DSE-2A: FROM THE CHOSEN OTHER SUBJECT AS IN CASE OF CORE	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	GE-1 : PRACTICAL ETHICS	GE	5-1-0	06	50
	SEC-3: Basics of Counselling	SEC	5-1-0	02	50
	SEMESTE	R TOTAL	CREDIT	20	200

B. A. PROGRAMME COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY: 6th SEMESTER

Course Code	Course Title	Course type	(L-T-P)	Credit	Marks
	DSE-1B: THEORETICAL ETHICS	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	DSE-2A: TO BE FROM CHOSEN OTHER SUBJECTS	DSC	5-1-0	06	50
	GE-2: TO BE CHOSEN FROM OTHER SUBJECTS	GE	5-1-0	06	50
	SEC-4: Critical Thinking	SEC	5-1-0	02	50
	SEMESTE	R TOTAL	CREDIT	20	200